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Sandusky HS vs. Tiffin Columbian HS - 4/4/2023

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:39.00Columbian _________1

1) Makiah Gurney 2) Dallas Poll

3) Kelsie Weingart 4) Abbie Felske

A 12:30.00Sandusky _________2

1) Addison Johnson 2) Dayzha Laye

3) Denasia Coy 4) Devaryea Coy

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSandusky _________1

1) Jyron Johnson 2) Shadeek Wiley

3) Jyrell Johnson 4) Jason Henlon

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian 16.30Farrah Gaulden _________4

Sandusky 18.00Taliyah Farris _________5

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky 17.20Logan Fuqua _________2

Sandusky 16.50Dallas Harris _________3

Sandusky 16.10Dre Campbell _________4

Columbian 16.50Xavier Matthewson _________5

Sandusky 17.10Lavelle Bell _________6

Columbian 17.40Mitch Scheiber _________7

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Columbian 14.40Taylor Shoemaker _________1

Columbian 14.30Georgia Yandura _________2

Columbian 13.90Emma Daugherty _________3

Sandusky 13.90Amariana Williams _________4

Columbian 13.90Abby Lewis _________5

Sandusky 14.00Russell Janiya _________6

Columbian 14.40Iver Dimaun _________7

Columbian 14.40MaKaylee Kidwell _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Columbian 15.80Kelsey Alford _________1

Columbian 15.00Gianna Busdeker _________2

Columbian 14.80Aleyah Brown _________3

Sandusky 14.60Taliyah Farris _________4

Sandusky 14.70Aniyah Cromer _________5

Columbian 14.90CiCi Kinn _________6

Columbian 15.50Kaileigh Smith _________7

Columbian 16.10Anberlin Fogle _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sandusky NTAsia Miller _________1

Sandusky NTLaâ€™Taja Bennett _________2

Columbian 16.90Lorelei Ludwig _________3

Columbian 16.70Haylie Gilts _________4

Columbian 16.80Jessica Narruhn _________5

Sandusky NTAriah Ayers _________6

Sandusky NTHarmony Brown _________7

Sandusky NTEstrella Marin _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Sandusky NTCaâ€™Rajanai Jackson _________1

Sandusky NTTaliyah Burt _________2

Sandusky NTKamara Hughes _________3

Sandusky NTAryanna Hicks _________4

Sandusky NTDayzha Laye _________5

Sandusky NTAmiyah Campbell _________6

Sandusky NTSeniyah Cook _________7

Sandusky NTKamari Fleming _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Sandusky NTJakiya Johnson _________2

Sandusky NTRobyn Siler _________3

Sandusky NTEmerie Morgan _________4

Sandusky NTMaekayla Rameau _________5

Sandusky NTZion Sanders _________6

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Columbian 12.60Hayden Miller _________1

Sandusky 11.97Azoriyon Bonner _________2

Sandusky 11.80Darrin Inge _________3

Sandusky 11.67Brinen Arnold _________4

Columbian 11.73Ryan Hook _________5

Sandusky 11.85Azarieon Arrington _________6

Columbian 12.33Izaac Woessner _________7

Columbian 12.65Keishon Seitz _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sandusky NTTerrence Carrasco _________1

Sandusky NTMarkez Thomas _________2

Sandusky NTDaeveion Hall _________3

Columbian 12.75Trent Miklovic _________4

Columbian 13.20Leo Diamontopulous _________5

Columbian NTNeven Neuman _________6

Columbian NTCooper Riley _________7
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Sandusky HS vs. Tiffin Columbian HS - 4/4/2023

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:57.00Sandusky _________1

1) Aryanna Hicks 2) Aniyah Cromer

3) Madelyn Peugeot 4) Caâ€™Rajanai Jackson

B NTSandusky _________3

1) Amiyah Campbell 2) Ariah Ayers

3) Asia Miller 4) Kamara Hughes

A 1:53.00Columbian _________4

1) Farrah Gaulden 2) Madalyn Gurney

3) Mackenzie Davis 4) Lexi Smith

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSandusky _________3

1) Jyron Johnson 2) Brinen Arnold

3) Jason Henlon 4) Jyrell Johnson

A 1:33.70Columbian _________4

1) Ryan Hook 2) Brady Gooding

3) Jack Koerper 4) Damien Brockington

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian 5:58.00Abbie Felske _________1

Columbian 7:55.00Jasmin Bell _________2

Columbian 5:52.00Carmen Lewis _________3

Columbian 8:01.00Skylar Beeby _________4

Sandusky 7:11.00Addison Johnson _________5

Sandusky NTAmira Gowdy _________6

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NTJose Guzman _________1

Columbian NTTeddy Owens _________2

Sandusky NTLevi Gonzalez Parra _________3

Columbian NTGrady Albright _________4

Columbian NTNoah Townsend _________5

Sandusky NTMax Meagrow _________6

Columbian 4:56.00Alex Albert _________7

Columbian NTJoaquin Perez _________8

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 56.00Sandusky _________3

1) Taliyah Farris 2) Emerie Morgan

3) Maekayla Rameau 4) Amariana Williams

A 53.90Columbian _________4

1) Georgia Yandura 2) Taylor Shoemaker

3) MaKaylee Kidwell 4) Abby Lewis

B NTSandusky _________5

1) Aryanna Hicks 2) Aniyah Cromer

3) Madelyn Peugeot 4) Caâ€™Rajanai Jackson

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSandusky _________3

1) Darrin Inge 2) Davier Donald

3) Dre Campbell 4) Brinen Arnold

A 46.30Columbian _________4

1) Keishon Seitz 2) Izaac Woessner

3) Ryan Hook 4) Hayden Miller

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NTMacie Printy _________1

Sandusky 1:08.00Devaryea Coy _________2

Columbian 1:02.00Mackenzie Davis _________3

Columbian 1:07.00Madalyn Gurney _________4

Sandusky 1:10.00Maekayla Rameau _________5

Sandusky NTJulionna Raymore _________6

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky 1:04.00Xander Young _________1

Sandusky 56.11Jyron Johnson _________2

Columbian 55.35Izaac Woessner _________3

Sandusky 55.92Darrin Inge _________4

Sandusky 1:02.00Daeveion Hall _________5

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky 54.00Taliyah Farris _________2

Columbian 50.60Farrah Gaulden _________3

Columbian 53.50Kelsie Weingart _________4
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Sandusky HS vs. Tiffin Columbian HS - 4/4/2023

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Columbian 47.10Mitch Scheiber _________1

Sandusky 46.10Dallas Harris _________2

Columbian 42.50Jack Newlove _________3

Sandusky 45.10Dre Campbell _________4

Columbian 45.43Xavier Matthewson _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sandusky 48.00Terrence Carrasco _________2

Sandusky 47.50Lavelle Bell _________3

Sandusky 47.60Logan Fuqua _________4

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian 3:01.00Madie Hardina _________1

Columbian 2:38.00Makiah Gurney _________2

Columbian 3:42.00Skylar Beeby _________3

Columbian 3:50.00Jasmin Bell _________4

Columbian 2:45.00Lexi Smith _________5

Sandusky 2:50.00Devaryea Coy _________6

Columbian 2:33.00Dallas Poll _________7

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NTJose Guzman _________1

Columbian NTNoah Townsend _________2

Columbian NTDeakon Albright _________3

Sandusky NTJason Henlon _________4

Columbian 2:15.00Alex Albert _________5

Columbian NTCooper Riley _________6

Columbian NTGrady Albright _________7

Sandusky NTLevi Gonzalez Parra _________8

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Columbian 29.80Abby Lewis _________1

Columbian 29.60Emma Daugherty _________2

Sandusky 28.80Maekayla Rameau _________3

Columbian 29.70Madalyn Gurney _________4

Sandusky 29.00Russell Janiya _________5

Columbian 30.00Taylor Shoemaker _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Columbian 31.00Erica Raubenolt _________1

Columbian 30.20Ava Newman _________2

Sandusky 30.00Aniyah Cromer _________3

Sandusky 30.00Madelyn Peugeot _________4

Columbian 30.70Georgia Yandura _________5

Sandusky 32.00Caâ€™Rajanai Jackson _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Columbian 34.20Kaileigh Smith _________1

Columbian 33.90Jessica Narruhn _________2

Columbian 32.00CiCi Kinn _________3

Columbian 32.20Aleyah Brown _________4

Columbian 33.90Haylie Gilts _________5

Columbian 34.30Kelsey Alford _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Sandusky NTKamari Fleming _________1

Sandusky NTSeniyah Cook _________2

Columbian 34.90Lorelei Ludwig _________3

Sandusky NTKamara Hughes _________4

Sandusky NTJakiya Johnson _________5

Sandusky NTEstrella Marin _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Sandusky NTHarmony Brown _________1

Sandusky NTRobyn Siler _________2

Sandusky NTZion Sanders _________3

Sandusky NTAryanna Hicks _________4

Sandusky NTAmiyah Campbell _________5

Sandusky NTMaekhiya Rameau _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Sandusky NTTaliyah Burt _________2

Sandusky NTAsia Miller _________3

Sandusky NTAriah Ayers _________4

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Columbian 23.32Ryan Hook _________1

Columbian 22.50Jack Koerper _________2

Sandusky 23.20Jyrell Johnson _________3

Columbian 22.50Brady Gooding _________4

Columbian 22.50Damien Brockington _________5

Sandusky 24.30Terrence Carrasco _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Columbian NTKeishon Seitz _________1

Sandusky 24.60Brinen Arnold _________2

Sandusky 24.40Azarieon Arrington _________3

Sandusky 24.50Xander Young _________4

Columbian 24.65Hayden Miller _________5

Columbian NTNeven Neuman _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Sandusky NTDaeveion Hall _________2

Sandusky NTAzoriyon Bonner _________3

Sandusky NTDarrin Inge _________4

Columbian NTIzaac Woessner _________5

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian 13:05.00Kelsie Weingart _________1

Columbian 13:10.00Carmen Lewis _________2



Sandusky High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4

Sandusky HS vs. Tiffin Columbian HS - 4/4/2023

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian 11:05.00Joaquin Perez _________1

Columbian NTNoah Townsend _________2

Columbian 11:00.00Teddy Owens _________3

Sandusky NTMax Meagrow _________4

Columbian NTGrady Albright _________5

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 4:25.00Columbian _________2

1) Madie Hardina 2) Makiah Gurney

3) Kelsie Weingart 4) Iver Dimaun

A NTSandusky _________3

1) Macie Printy 2) Maekhiya Rameau

3) Dayzha Laye 4) Denasia Coy

A 4:24.00Columbian _________4

1) Erica Raubenolt 2) Madalyn Gurney

3) Dallas Poll 4) Farrah Gaulden

B NTSandusky _________5

1) Julionna Raymore 2) Amiyah Campbell

3) Amira Gowdy 4) Addison Johnson

Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSandusky _________3

1) Jyron Johnson 2) Shadeek Wiley

3) Jason Henlon 4) Jyrell Johnson

A 3:40.00Columbian _________4

1) Jack Koerper 2) Brady Gooding

3) Jack Newlove 4) Damien Brockington

Event  25   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NHZoe Crow _________1

Sandusky NHJulionna Raymore _________2

Sandusky NHMadelyn Peugeot _________3

Sandusky NHAmira Gowdy _________4

Sandusky NHDenasia Coy _________5

Columbian 4-06.00Dallas Poll _________6

Columbian 4-08.00Lexi Smith _________7

Event  26   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NHZander Johnson _________1

Sandusky NHJayvion Johnson _________2

Sandusky NHPrince Hampton _________3

Sandusky NHLavelle Bell _________4

Sandusky NHAzarieon Arrington _________5

Columbian 5-02.00Xavier Matthewson _________6

Columbian 5-06.00Mitch Scheiber _________7

Columbian 5-06.00Zach Shawberry _________8

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian NHMadie Hardina _________1

Columbian NHAnberlin Fogle _________2

Columbian NHTaylor Shoemaker _________3

Columbian NHKelsey Alford _________4

Columbian 6-00.00Ryder Smith _________5

Columbian 7-06.00Gianna Busdeker _________6

Columbian 8-06.00Ava Newman _________7

Event  28   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian NHCooper Riley _________1

Columbian NHNeven Neuman _________2

Columbian 10-00.00Mitch Scheiber _________3

Columbian 10-06.00Trent Miklovic _________4

Event  29   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDZoe Crow _________1

Sandusky NDAsia Miller _________2

Sandusky NDTaliyah Burt _________3

Sandusky NDJulionna Raymore _________4

Sandusky NDAmariana Williams _________5

Sandusky NDAnnie Golliver _________6

Sandusky NDMaekhiya Rameau _________7

Sandusky NDMaekayla Rameau _________8

Columbian 10-05.00Jessica Narruhn _________9

Columbian 12-06.00Gianna Busdeker _________10

Columbian 12-08.00Taylor Shoemaker _________11

Columbian 13-03.00Ava Newman _________12

Columbian 13-06.00Emma Daugherty _________13

Columbian 16-09.00Mackenzie Davis _________14
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Sandusky HS vs. Tiffin Columbian HS - 4/4/2023

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  30   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDDallas Harris _________1

Sandusky NDAzoriyon Bonner _________2

Sandusky NDJayvion Johnson _________3

Sandusky NDZander Johnson _________4

Sandusky NDLavelle Bell _________5

Sandusky NDPrince Hampton _________6

Columbian NDCooper Riley _________7

Sandusky NDAzarieon Arrington _________8

Columbian NDNeven Neuman _________9

Columbian 18-05.00Keishon Seitz _________10

Columbian 18-08.00Zach Shawberry _________11

Event  31   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDSamiya Amison _________1

Sandusky NDKhairen Goudy _________2

Sandusky NDAutum Kromer _________3

Sandusky NDTaliyah Burt _________4

Sandusky NDCelise Grohe _________5

Sandusky NDAnajaia Jeter _________6

Sandusky NDKaelyn Goudy _________7

Sandusky NDNatai Daniel _________8

Sandusky NDZuri Johnson _________9

Sandusky NDAnnie Golliver _________10

Sandusky NDKemoria Thomas _________11

Sandusky NDAlana Davis _________12

Sandusky NDBrooklyn Seavers _________13

Sandusky NDZion Sanders _________14

Sandusky NDKira Hunter _________15

Columbian 40-08Sami LeGrant _________16

Columbian 42-05Carmyn Brill _________17

Columbian 54-08Chloe Heyman _________18

Columbian 58-03Kaela Jenkins _________19

Columbian 68-06Brooke Blodgett _________20

Columbian 81-04Addie Kreais _________21

Columbian 89-08Lexi Smith _________22

Columbian 103-10Alexa Gibson _________23

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbian NDJames Thompson _________1

Columbian NDBilly Bremyer _________2

Sandusky NDDamian Palmer _________3

Sandusky NDJaxon Fouse _________4

Sandusky NDRobert Siler _________5

Sandusky NDHunter Straub _________6

Sandusky NDDyllan Ott _________7

Sandusky NDDavier Donald _________8

Sandusky NDDominik Richardson _________9

Columbian NDMarcos Herrera _________10

Columbian NDEthan Schmidt _________11

Columbian NDZach Ross _________12

Sandusky NDRayce Klein _________13

Sandusky NDMekhi Williams _________14

Columbian NDKaden Obringer _________15

Sandusky NDJackson Ward _________16

Sandusky NDDonovan Gant _________17

Columbian NDDeakon Albright _________18

Columbian NDMichael Byrd _________19

Columbian NDDraven Steele _________20

Columbian NDAdyn Arthur _________21

Columbian 101-07Kale Riley _________22

Columbian 103-10Ethan Reynolds _________23

Columbian 104-11Decker Devore _________24

Sandusky 105-05Brycen Ridgeway _________25

Sandusky 117-10James Fox _________26

Sandusky 120-00William Langford _________27

Sandusky 137-10James Peugeot _________28

Sandusky 140-00Damarion Westbrook _________29
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Sandusky HS vs. Tiffin Columbian HS - 4/4/2023

Historic Strobel Field & Tabler Memorial Track

at Cedar Point Stadium

Meet Program - Timed Finals

Event  33   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDKaelyn Goudy _________1

Sandusky NDZion Sanders _________2

Sandusky NDAnajaia Jeter _________3

Sandusky NDAutum Kromer _________4

Sandusky NDAnnie Golliver _________5

Sandusky NDSamiya Amison _________6

Sandusky NDZuri Johnson _________7

Sandusky NDAlana Davis _________8

Sandusky NDNatai Daniel _________9

Sandusky NDCelise Grohe _________10

Sandusky NDKira Hunter _________11

Sandusky NDKhairen Goudy _________12

Sandusky NDKemoria Thomas _________13

Columbian 13-05.00Carmyn Brill _________14

Columbian 19-02.00Chloe Heyman _________15

Columbian 20-03.00Sami LeGrant _________16

Columbian 22-07.00Brooke Blodgett _________17

Columbian 25-01.00Kaela Jenkins _________18

Columbian 26-05.00Addie Kreais _________19

Columbian 29-02.00Alexa Gibson _________20

Event  34   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sandusky NDJaxon Fouse _________1

Columbian NDMarcos Herrera _________2

Columbian NDJames Thompson _________3

Sandusky NDDonovan Gant _________4

Sandusky NDRayce Klein _________5

Columbian NDDeakon Albright _________6

Columbian NDZach Ross _________7

Columbian NDMichael Byrd _________8

Sandusky NDBrycen Ridgeway _________9

Sandusky NDDominik Richardson _________10

Sandusky NDDamian Palmer _________11

Columbian NDAdyn Arthur _________12

Sandusky NDDyllan Ott _________13

Sandusky NDDavier Donald _________14

Sandusky NDJackson Ward _________15

Columbian NDKaden Obringer _________16

Sandusky NDRobert Siler _________17

Sandusky NDDior Stovall _________18

Columbian NDBilly Bremyer _________19

Sandusky NDHunter Straub _________20

Columbian NDEthan Schmidt _________21

Columbian NDKale Riley _________22

Sandusky 34-04.00Mekhi Williams _________23

Columbian 36-05.00Draven Steele _________24

Sandusky 38-10.00William Langford _________25

Sandusky 39-00.00James Fox _________26

Sandusky 40-00.00James Peugeot _________27

Columbian 40-06.00Ethan Reynolds _________28

Columbian 40-10.00Decker Devore _________29

Sandusky 42-02.00Damarion Westbrook _________30


